INPUT
Input 120 VAC
Frequency 60Hz
Protection InternalPrimary
Isolation Input-Output 3000VAC
Input-Case2500 VAC
Output-Case500VAC
Safety UL1350
FCCClassB
MECHANICAL
CaseDimension 85.5 x 69x55mm.
Wirelead AWG22, 6’
Weight 1.4lbs.
Cooling Convection cooled
Warranty 24Months
ELECTRICAL
Topology Semi-SwitchingDCPower
Efficiency 60%
FloatChargeVoltage 13.8VDC
OutputChargeCurrent 1.0 Ampsconstant
Ripple & Noise 150 mV
Thermalfuse 115 C
ShortCircuitProtection Yes
Over CurrentProtection Yes
Reverse Polarity Protection Yes
OperatingTemp.Range -5 to50 C
StorageTemperature -30 C to+85C
RelativeHumidity 10%to90%
Altitude 0-3000m
GHC-121000-1P 5.5x2.5mm
GHC-121000-1A Alligator clips(shielded)
ENVIRONMENTAL
OutputConnector
O O
O O
CSBBatteryTechnologies,Inc.
Tel 817-244-7777 Fax 817-244-4445
GENERAL FEATURES
Single Stage Float charging
Semi-Switching Technology
Regulated charge voltage
Semi-constant current
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
Fully Automatic Operation
Compact and Light weight
Overload protected
(auto recovery)
Reverse Polarity Protection
UL/CUL Listed
12 Volt 1 Amp
GHC-121000
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 CSB:
  GHC121000P